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WHAT'S ON

A SELECTION OF EVENTS IN YOUR AREA FOR 2013

RHS/Georgi Mabee

“\¢B For full event listings visit rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder
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Date

31 Jan
07 Feb
12 Feb
14 Feb
28 Feb

02 Mar

13 Mar
14 Mar
19 Mar
22 Mar
23 Mar
09 Apr
10 Apr
15 Apr

17 Apr

20 Apr
20-28 Apr
23 Apr
9-12 May
17 May

03 Jun

06 Jun

06 Jun
12-16 Jun
13 Jun

18 Jun

20 Jun

23 Jun-
7 Jul

26 Jun
01 Jul

05 Jul

06 Jul
09 Jul

14 Jul
03 Aug

15 Sep

18 Aug
15 Sep
17 Sep
17 Sep
24 Sep
28-29 Sep
01-Oct

01 Oct

08 Oct

20 Oct

11:00am
11:00am
11:30am
11:00am
11:00am
7:30pm

10:00am
10:30am
11:30am
1:30pm
10:00am
2:00pm
10:30am
10:00am
7:30pm

10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
1:00pm

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am
9:00am
11:00am

2:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am
10:00am
2:00pm

10:00am
2:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

11:00am
11:00am
7:30am
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
10:30am

10:00am

7:30pm

11:00am

Snowdrops and Winter Garden
Snowdrops and Winter Garden
Barking up the Wrong Tree

Snowdrops and Winter Garden
Snowdrops and Winter Garden

“Confessions of a TV Gardener”
with David Domoney

Vegetables All Year Round

Watercolour Painting — Sunlit Poppies
The World of Hepaticas

Sowing and Planting Vegetables

Spring Perennials

Guarantee your Success with Auriculas
A Morning in the Potting Shed

Produce Your Own - Growing Vegetables

GFS - Wildside - Taking Naturalistic
Planting to a New Level by Keith Wiley

Spring Perennials

Tours During the Spring Garden Festival
Guarantee your Success with Auriculas
Malvern Spring Gardening Show

Spring in a Woodland Garden

Produce Your Own — Compost & Other
Natural Plant Foods

Tastes & Flavours of The Edible Garden —
(with lunch)

The Rose Garden and its Friends
BBC Gardeners' World Live
The Rose Garden and its Friends

The Versatile World of Campanulas with
Leila Jackson

The Rose Garden and its Friends

Tours During the Rose Festival

The Rose Garden and its Friends
Planning Your Own Herb Garden

Cottage Garden Treasures - Violas and
Pinks

Summer Perennials

Daisy Days with Helen Picton

Summer Pruning Workshop
Summer Perennials

GFS - Talks headed by Matthew Biggs

Summer Pruning Workshop

Fruits of the Forest

GFS — No Work Gardening by Bob Flowerdew
Seeds of Success

Seeds of Success

Malvern Autumn Show

RHS Watercolour Painting Day: Hollyhocks

Seasonal Hand - Tied Bouquet for
Beginners

RHS/Plant Heritage ‘Ron Sidwell’
Lecture ‘I believe in the Western Cape’
with Julian Sutton

Fruits of the Forest

Photo: RHS/Bob IMa#tif

Ragley Hall
Ragley Hall
Ashwood Nurseries
Ragley Hall
Ragley Hall

Pershore College
Regional Centre

Barnsdale Gardens
Barnsdale Gardens
Ashwood Nurseries
Dove Cottage Gardens
Hall Farm Nursery
Hillview Hardy Plants
The Cottage Herbery
Doddington Hall

Pershore College
Regional Centre

Hall Farm Nursery

Coughton Court

Hillview Hardy Plants
Malvern, Worcestershire
Bluebell Arboretum & Nursery

Doddington Hall

The Cottage Herbery

Ragley Hall
NEC, Birmingham
Ragley Hall

Pershore College
Regional Centre

Ragley Hall

Coughton Court

Ragley Hall
Doddington Hall

Dove Cottage Gardens

Hall Farm Nursery

Pershore College
Regional Centre

The Dorothy Clive Garden
Hall Farm Nursery

Spetchley Park & Gardens

The Dorothy Clive Garden
The Dorothy Clive Garden
Ross On Wye

Hillview Hardy Plants
Hillview Hardy Plants
Malvern, Worcestershire
Barnsdale Gardens

Kelmarsh Hall

Pershore College
Regional Centre

The Dorothy Clive Garden

More events overleaf
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RHS
Member
Price

£4.00
£4.00
£15.00
£4.00
£4.00
£7.00

£44.00
£55.00
£15.00
£12.00
£10.00
£7.95

£10.00
£15.00
£7.00

£10.00
£4.00
£7.95
Varies
£8.95
£15.00

£12.00

£4.00
Varies
£4.00

£8.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£15.00
£9.00

£10.00
£8.00

£12.00
£10.00

TBC

£12.00
£12.00
£6.00
£7.95
£7.95
Varies
£55.00

£76.00

£8.00

£12.00

Non
Member
Price

£5.00
£5.00
£18.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.50

£55.00
£69.00
£18.00
£15.00
£12.00
£9.95

£12.50
£18.00
£8.50

£12.00
£5.00
£9.95
Varies
£10.95
£18.00

£15.00

£5.00
Varies
£5.00

£9.50

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£18.00
£12.00

£12.00
£9.50

£16.00
£12.00

TBC

£16.00
£16.00
£7.00
£9.95
£9.95
Varies
£69.00

£95.00

£9.50

£16.00

Ticket Contact

01789 762090
01789 762090
01384 401996
01789 762090
01789 762090
01386 554609

01572813200
01572813200
01384 401996
07790 186193
01691 682135
01746 716454
01584781785
01522 812510
01386 554609

01691 682135
07592775177
01746 716454
01684 584924
01530413700
01522 812510

01584781785

01789 762090
0844 5811340
01789 762090
01386 554609

01789 762090
07592775177

01789 762090
01522 812501
07790 186193

01691 682135
01386 554609

01630 647237
01691 682135
08456 121253

01630 647237
01630 647237
01989 567864
01746 716454
01746 716454
01684 584924
01572 813200
01604 686543

01386 554609

01630 647237



Key to events
GFS (Growing for Success — RHS Regional Talks ) RHS Flower Shows RHS Garden Events

For an alternative format of this events table, please telephone 0845 062 1111,
textphone 18001 020 7834 4333 or email membership@rhs.org.uk
Further information can also be found on Event Finder at rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder

Date Time Event Venue RHS Non Ticket Contact
Member  Member
Price Price
25 Oct 1:00pm Autumn in a Woodland Garden Bluebell Arboretum & Nursery  £8.95 £10.95 01530413700
29 Oct 2:00pm Plants for Dry Shade with Bob Brown Pershore College £8.00 £9.50 01386 554609
Regional Centre
31 Oct 10:30am  Using and Planting Roses in the Garden David Austin Roses £45.00 £55.00 01902 376334
(With Lunch)
16 Nov 2:00pm Spring Cottage-my new Garden Pershore College £8.00 £9.50 01386 554609
with Val Bourne Regional Centre
10 Dec 10:00am  Christmas Door Wreath Workshop Kelmarsh Hall £76.00 £95.00 01604 686543

Information correct at time of going to print December 2012. Always book in advance.

Please pass this leaflet on or recycle it (¥recycle rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder
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RHS MEMBE

As an RHS member there are a host of wonderful delights to
discover, experience and inspire you:

]
E

Free, unlimited days out with a family guest at our four RHS Gardens:
Wisley; Rosemoor; Hyde Hall and Harlow Carr

Free entry to more than 145 RHS Partner Gardens across the UK, at selected
periods*

Special members’ access to our inspirational shows such as the RHS Chelsea
Flower Show — beat the crowds or save money on tickets

Immerse yourself in The Garden monthly magazine (worth £51 alone)
Transform your very own green space with free personalised gardening advice
Discounts on RHS Courses, plants, books, gifts and more!

oin today and enjoy 12 months for the price of 9
njoy a year’s Individual membership from just £39 (normally £52) when you

join by annual Direct Debit.

Here’s how:

At RHS Gardens and Shows quoting 3485
Visit rhs.org.uk/join/3485
Call 0845 130 4646 quoting 3485 (we're open weekdays 9am-5pm excluding Bank Holidays)

S|

Terms and Conditions: Individual membership is £52; joint £75. The offer is open to new

Roya,I members only. To enjoy 12 months for the price of 9, remember to quote 3485 when you

Hortlcultural join by annual Direct Debit. *Free days out at more than 145 RHS Partner Gardens applies at

SOCiety selected periods and is for the main member. Visit rhs.org.uk/PartnerGardens or the 2013
Members’ Handbook to check access.

RHS Registered Charity No: 222879/SC038262
haring the best in Gardening




